David Piecuch
UL Mark Certification Program Owner
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized
licensee of UL. For questions, please contact UL Solutions Customer Service at https://www.ul.com/contact-us.
 Page 1 of 13
 2025 UL LLC. All rights reserved.
Form-ULID-019496 – ver 1.0
13

 2025 UL LLC. All rights reserved.
Form-ULID-019496 – ver 1.0
Vicor DC-DC Converters Maxi, Mini, Micro series external fusing
Package
Size
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Required
Fuse
Alternate
Fuse
Maxi (A) 72 3.3 264 BUSS ABC-12 Littelfuse 505 12A
Maxi (A) 72 5, 6.5, 8 300 BUSS ABC-12 Littelfuse 505 12A
Maxi (A) 72 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 400 BUSS ABC-12 Littelfuse 505 12A
Mini (B) 72 3.3,5, 6.5, 8 150 BUSS ABC-8 Littelfuse 505 10A
Mini (B) 72 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 250 BUSS ABC-8 Littelfuse 505 10A
Micro (C) 72 3.3 75 BUSS PC-Tron 5A -----
Micro (C) 72 5, 6.5, 8 100 BUSS PC-Tron 5A -----
Micro (C) 72 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 150 BUSS PC-Tron 5A -----
Maxi (A) 48 3.3 264  BUSS ABC-10 Littelfuse 505 10A
Maxi (A) 48 5, 6.5, 8 400  BUSS ABC-15 Littelfuse 505 16A
Maxi (A) 48 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 500  BUSS ABC-20 Littelfuse 505 20A
Mini (B) 48 2 100 BUSS PC-Tron 5A
Mini (B) 48 3.3 150  BUSS ABC-8 Littelfuse 505 10A
Mini (B) 48 5, 6.5, 8 200  BUSS ABC-10 Littelfuse 505 10A
Mini (B) 48 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 250  BUSS ABC-10 Littelfuse 505 10A
Mini (B) 48 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 300  BUSS ABC-12 Littelfuse 505 12A
Micro (C) 48 2 50 BUSS PC-Tron 5A -----
Micro (C) 48 3.3 75  BUSS PC-Tron 5A -----
Micro (C) 48 5, 6.5 100  BUSS PC-Tron 5A -----
Micro (C) 48 8 100  BUSS ABC-8 Littelfuse 505 10A
Micro (C) 48 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 150 BUSS ABC-8 Littelfuse 505 10A
Maxi (A) 28 3.3 150 BUSS ABC-25 Littelfuse 505 25A
Maxi (A) 28 5 175 BUSS ABC-25 Littelfuse 505 25A
Maxi (A) 28 6.5, 8, 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36,
48, 54
200 BUSS ABC-30 Littelfuse 505 30A
Mini (B) 28 3.3, 5, 6.5, 8 75  BUSS ABC-15 Littelfuse 505 16A
Mini (B) 28 12 125 BUSS ABC-20 Littelfuse 505 20A
Mini (B) 28 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 150 BUSS ABC-25 Littelfuse 505 25A
Micro (C) 28 3.3, 5, 6.5, 8 50 BUSS ABC-8 Littelfuse 505 10A
Micro (C) 28 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 100 BUSS ABC-15 Littelfuse 505 16A
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized
licensee of UL. For questions, please contact UL Solutions Customer Service at https://www.ul.com/contact-us.
 Page 13 of 13